DAIRY FARMERS OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND
CREDIT TRANSFER EXCHANGE
November 2020

Sell Credits TO

Purchase Credits FROM

Accumulated

No. Price Credits|No. Price | Credits| Seller| Price | Purchaser] Difference
$10.02 1| $10.02] 331.00] 6026.0] $10.02 331.0 5695.0
$10.00 1| $10.00f 300.00f 6026.0| $10.00 631.0 5395.0

1 $9.00 50.00 $9.00 6026.0 $9.00 631.0 5395.0
$8.52 1 $8.52| 365.00] 5976.0 $8.52 996.0 4980.0
$8.00 3 $8.00] 1113.00f 5976.0 $8.00 2109.0 3867.0
$7.52 1 $7.52| 300.00] 5976.0 $7.52 2409.0 3567.0
$7.25 2 $7.25| 2814.00f 5976.0 $7.25 5223.0 753.0
$7.20 1 $7.20| 350.00f 5976.0 $7.20 5573.0 403.0
$7.07 1 $7.07| 1200.00f 5976.0 $7.07 6773.0 -797.0
$7.02 1 $7.02| 520.00f 5976.0 $7.02 7293.0 -1317.0
$7.00 1 $7.00 200.00] 5976.0 $7.00 7493.0 -1517.0
1 $6.95|  690.00 $6.95 5976.0 $6.95 7493.0 -1517.0
$6.75 1 $6.75| 562.00] 5286.0 $6.75 8055.0 -2769.0
1 $6.50| 416.00 1 $6.50] 1300.00] 5286.0 $6.50 9355.0 -4069.0
$6.06 1 $6.06|] 200.00] 4870.0 $6.06 9555.0 -4685.0
$6.01 1 $6.01| 400.00] 4870.0 $6.01 9955.0 -5085.0
3 $6.00] 554.00 1 $6.00] 742.00] 4870.0 $6.00 10697.0 -5827.0
$5.50 1 $5.50| 1310.00] 4316.0 $5.50 12007.0 -7691.0
$5.01 2 $5.01| 3900.00] 4316.0 $5.01 15907.0 -11591.0
4 $5.00] 1554.00 $5.00 4316.0 $5.00 15907.0 -11591.0
1 $4.99] 350.00 $4.99 2762.0 $4.99 15907.0 -13145.0
1 $4.88|  900.00 $4.88 2412.0 $4.88 15907.0 -13495.0
$4.75 1 $4.75 213.0] 1512.0 $4.75 16120.0 -14608.0
1 $4.50 121.0 $4.50 1512.0 $4.50 16120.0 -14608.0
$4.01 1 $4.01 540.0{ 1391.0 $4.01 16660.0 -15269.0
2 $4.00 652.0 $4.00 1391.0 $4.00 16660.0 -15269.0
1 $2.00 300.0 1 $2.00| 1000.0 739.0 $2.00 17660.0 -16921.0
2 $1.00 439.0 1 $1.00 449.0 439.0 $1.00 18109.0 -17670.0
18 6026.0 25 18109.0




